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MHRI RADHA VALLABH ACADEMY

 TTTITy

Happy*Muharram

PLANNER FOR THE MONTH OF JULY

Class-IV

THOUGHT- ’Iz'fé doesn t c7et easter you J’th jet Jtronjer !

’

S.NO | SUBJECTS

SYLLABUS

ACTIVITIES

1 ENGLISH

Ch-3 Daddy Fell into The Pond.
Ch-4 The Beauty of Difference
Grammar- Ch-4 Nouns

Ch-5 Articles

Ch-6 Noun: Number

Make A Chart on Articles
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Ch-2 Roman Numerals
Ch-3 Addition and Subtraction

To Make A Geometrical Design Using the
Compass and A Ruler.

SCIENCE

Ch-2 Adaptations in Plants.
Ch-3 Animal Reproduction

Make A Small Hut Using the Grass Parts
from An Old Broom Twig and Dry Leaves.
Draw A Life Cycle of A Fish, Life Cycle Of
A Butterfly In A Chart Paper And Life
Cycle Of Frog.

Ch-3 Plains, Desert and Islands in
India.
Ch-4 The Climate of India

On A Map of India Show the Northern
Plains, The Coastal Plains, The Great
India Desert and The Islands.

COMPUTER

Ch-1And 2

Make a list of generation of computer
and its features.

/SPECIAL DAYS

1/7/2023

3/7/2023

12/7/2023
17/7/2023
26/7/2023
28/7/2023
29/7/2023

\30/7/2023

Doctor’s Day
International Plastic Bag Free Day

HOLIDAY

29/7/2023

Muharram

Paper Bag Day

World Emoji Days

Kargil Vijay Divas

World Hepatitis Day
International Tiger Day
International Friend Ship Day.

ACTIVITY

1. Doctor, Hygienic Day

And First Aid Box Making
2. Paper Bag Making

19/7/2023
28/7/2023




