

SHRI RADHA VALLABH ACADEMY



PLANNER FOR THE MONTH OF JULY

Class-IV

THOUGHT- "Life doesn't get easier you just get stronger".



нарру-минаттанг			
S.NO	SUBJECTS	SYLLABUS	ACTIVITIES
1	ENGLISH	Ch-3 Daddy Fell into The Pond. Ch-4 The Beauty of Difference Grammar- Ch-4 Nouns Ch-5 Articles Ch-6 Noun: Number	Make A Chart on Articles
2	HINDI	पाठ-3 झीलों का शहर उदयपुर पाठ-4 ईमानदार रघु <u>व्याकरण-</u> पाठ-2 वर्ण विचार पाठ-3 शब्द और वाक्य	 हमारे शहर ग्वालियर में कौन कौन से पर्यटक स्थान है उनकी सूची बनाकर उनके बारे में लिखिए। स्वर, व्यंजन का चार्ट बनाओ।
3	MATHS	Ch-2 Roman Numerals Ch-3 Addition and Subtraction	To Make A Geometrical Design Using the Compass and A Ruler.
4	SCIENCE	Ch-2 Adaptations in Plants. Ch-3 Animal Reproduction	 Make A Small Hut Using the Grass Parts from An Old Broom Twig and Dry Leaves. Draw A Life Cycle of A Fish, Life Cycle Of A Butterfly In A Chart Paper And Life Cycle Of Frog.
5	S.ST	Ch-3 Plains, Desert and Islands in India. Ch-4 The Climate of India	On A Map of India Show the Northern Plains, The Coastal Plains, The Great India Desert and The Islands.
6	COMPUTER	Ch-1 And 2	 Make a list of generation of computer and its features.

SPECIAL DAYS

1/7/2023	Doctor's Day
3/7/2023	International Plastic Bag Free Day
12/7/2023	Paper Bag Day
17/7/2023	World Emoji Days
26/7/2023	Kargil Vijay Divas
28/7/2023	World Hepatitis Day
29/7/2023	International Tiger Day
30/7/2023	International Friend Ship Day.

HOLIDAY

29/7/2023 Muharram

ACTIVITY

Doctor, Hygienic Day
 And First Aid Box Making
 19/7/2023

 Paper Bag Making
 28/7/2023